Address Unknown
Parcel Number: 014 060 005 00

Property Owner: FOSTER GREGORY A

Summary Information
> Residential Building Summary

> Assessed Value: $20,000 | Taxable Value: $10,007

- Year Built: N/A - Bedrooms: 0 > Property Tax information found
- Full Baths: 1 - Half Baths: 0
- Sq. Feet: N/A - Acres: 0.588
Item 1 of 4 3 Images / 1 Sketch
Owner and Taxpayer Information } Amount Due
Current Taxes: $107.03
Owner FOSTER GREGORY A Taxpayer SEE OWNER *Recalculati .
24920 AIRLINE RD INFORMATION ecalculation using

STURGIS, MI 49091

Legal Description |

10/31/2025

S 250 FT OF LOT 5 FAIRGROVE ACRES SEC 33 T7S R10W.

Other Information }

Recalculate amounts using a different Payment Date

You can change your anticipated payment date in order to recalculate amounts due as of the specified date for this property.

Enter a Payment Date

Tax History

**Note: On March 1 at 12:00 AM, Summer and Winter local taxes become ineligible for payment at the local unit.

10/31/2025

Recalculate

Year

2025

2023
2023
2014
2014

2013

Season

Summer

Total Amount

$107.03

General Information for 2025 Summer Taxes

School District
Taxable Value

Property Class

Tax Bill Number
Last Payment Date

Base Tax

Admin Fees
Interest Fees
Total Tax & Fees

Renaissance Zone

75010
$10,007
401 - RESIDENTIAL-IMPROVED

01430
No Data to Display

$104.93
$0.00
$2.10
$107.03

Not Available

Tax Bill Breakdown for 2025 Summer

Taxing Authority
STATE EDUCATION
COUNTY OPERATING
Admin Fees

Interest Fees

Total Paid Last Paid

$0.00

PRE/MBT
S.E.V.

Assessed Value

Last Receipt Number

Click here for a printer friendly version of Summer 2025 Tax information

Winter
Summer
Winter
Summer

Winter

$194.91
$106.03
$159.61

$89.65

$155.12

Number of Payments
Base Paid
Admin Fees Paid
Interest Fees Paid
Total Paid
Mortgage Code
Millage Rate
6.000000
4.486300
10.486300
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$89.65 08/29/2014
$0.00

Total Due
$107.03
100.0000%
$20,000
$20,000
No Data to Display
0
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
Not Available
Amount
$60.04
$44.89
$0.00
$2.10
$107.03
$194.91
$106.03
$159.61
$0.00
$155.12

Amount Paid

** Read Note(s) Above
** Read Note(s) Above

** Read Note(s) Above

** Read Note(s) Above

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00



https://bsaonline.com/Tax_SiteSearch/PrintTaxBill?SearchFocus=All%20Records&SearchCategory=Parcel%20Number&SearchText=014%20060%20005%2000&uid=822&PageIndex=1&ReferenceKey=014%20060%20005%2000&ReferenceType=0&SearchOrigin=0&RecordKeyDisplayString=014%20060%20005%2000&RecordKey=014%20060%20005%2000&RecordKeyType=0&TaxType=2&TaxSeason=0&TaxYear=2025
https://bsaonline.com/ASSG_Sketch/GetAttachment?id=0i3y2Bf9Afw%3d&uid=822
https://bsaonline.com/ASSG_Sketch/GetAttachment?id=0i3y2Bf9Afw%3d&uid=822
https://bsaonline.com/ASSG_Sketch/GetAttachment?id=0i3y2Bf9Afw%3d&uid=822

