Address Unknown

Parcel Number: 014 060 005 00



Item 1 of 4

3 Images / 1 Sketch

Property Owner: FOSTER GREGORY A

Summary Information

- > Residential Building Summary
 - Year Built: N/A - Bedrooms: 0
 - Full Baths: 1 - Half Baths: 0 - Sq. Feet: N/A - Acres: 0.588
- > Assessed Value: \$20,000 | Taxable Value: \$10,007
- > Property Tax information found

Amount Due

Current Taxes:

\$107.03

*Recalculation using 10/31/2025

Owner and Taxpayer Information

Owner FOSTER GREGORY A 24920 AIRLINE RD

STURGIS, MI 49091

SEE OWNER **Taxpayer** INFORMATION

Legal Description

S 250 FT OF LOT 5 FAIRGROVE ACRES SEC 33 T7S R10W.

Other Information

Recalculate amounts using a different Payment Date

You can change your anticipated payment date in order to recalculate amounts due as of the specified date for this property.

Enter a Payment Date

10/31/2025

Recalculate

Tax History

+*Note: On March 1 at 12:00 AM, Summer and Winter local taxes become ineligible for payment at the local unit.

Year	Season	Total Amount	Total Paid	Last Paid	Total Due	
2025	Summer	\$107.03	\$0.00		\$107.03	

General Information for 2025 Summer Taxes

School District	75010	PRE/MBT	100.0000%
Taxable Value	\$10,007	S.E.V.	\$20,000
Property Class	401 - RESIDENTIAL-IMPROVED	Assessed Value	\$20,000
Tax Bill Number	01430	Last Receipt Number	No Data to Display
Last Payment Date	No Data to Display	Number of Payments	0
Base Tax	\$104.93	Base Paid	\$0.00
Admin Fees	\$0.00	Admin Fees Paid	\$0.00
Interest Fees	\$2.10	Interest Fees Paid	\$0.00
Total Tax & Fees	\$107.03	Total Paid	\$0.00

Renaissance Zone Not Available **Mortgage Code** Not Available

Tax Bill Breakdown for 2025 Summer

	10.486300	\$107.03	\$0.00
Interest Fees		\$2.10	\$0.00
Admin Fees		\$0.00	\$0.00
COUNTY OPERATING	4.486300	\$44.89	\$0.00
STATE EDUCATION	6.000000	\$60.04	\$0.00
Taxing Authority	Millage Rate	Amount	Amount Paid

Click here for a printer friendly version of Summer 2025 Tax information

2023	Winter	\$194.91	\$0.00		\$194.91	** Read Note(s) Above
2023	Summer	\$106.03	\$0.00		\$106.03	** Read Note(s) Above
2014	Winter	\$159.61	\$0.00		\$159.61	** Read Note(s) Above
2014	Summer	\$89.65	\$89.65	08/29/2014	\$0.00	
2013	Winter	\$155.12	\$0.00		\$155.12	** Read Note(s) Above